

## Pachet uz gospodaresc

I.D.: 67724960

---

Data publicarii	30.03.22	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.189,83 RON - 1.189,83 RON

---

Descriere: Saiba plata 100 buc x 0.07 Ron = 7.00 Ron Popnit 1 buc x 7.56 Ron = 7.56 Ron Holzsurub 1000 buc x 0.04 Ron = 40.00 Ron Holzsurub 250 buc x 0.06 Ron = 15.00 Ron Coltari 70 buc x 1.26 Ron = 88.20 Ron Saiba 200 buc x 0.07 ron = 14.00 Ron Burghiu 2 buc x 1.60 Ron = 3.20 Ron Broasca 1 buc x 18.49 Ron = 18.49 Ron Maner si sild 1 buc x 21.85 Ron = 21.85 Ron Foarfeca 5 buc x 27.73 Ron = 138.65 Ron SMZ 70 Kg x 7.56 Ron = 529.20 Ron SMN 15 Kg x 6.72 Ron = 100.8 Ron Autoforant 500 buc x 0.12 Ron = 60.00 Ron Pila drujba 2 buc x 3.19 Ron = 6.38 Ron Anvelopa 1 buc x 33.61 Ron = 33.61 Ron Lampa auto 1 buc x 50.42 Ron = 50.42 Ron Doza gaz 2 buc x 4.20 Ron = 8.40 Ron Cuie 7 Kg x 6.72 Ron = 47.04 Ron Total = 1189.83

---